ELENCO ALUNNI CHE ACCEDONO ALLA FINALE DI AREA CHE SI SVOLGERA” A MARZO

CATEGORIA P3

1 SPAGNUOLO MICHELE 01/03/14
CATEGORIA P4

1 CERAMI KRIZIA 19/04/13

2 SPARACIO SAMUELE 13/04/13
CATEGORIA P5

1 SAUSA EGLE 27/04/11



CATEGORIA S1

CATEGORIA S2

LODICO

BARBERA

PEPE

ALBANESE

RUSSO ALESI

ALESSANDRO

MARTINA LOURDES

GIOSUE'

AURORA

FEDERICA RITA

25/05/10

23/09/10

09/06/09

18/08/09

22/12/09



CATEGORIA S3

1 LO VERDE ANITA 29/08/08

2 MACALUSO ESTER 03/07/08

3 MACALUSO MAIA 30/06/08



